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2026 City of Albany Holiday Closures

Holiday City Offices are Closed

New Year's Day Thursday, January 1
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Monday, January 19
Presidents’ Day Monday, February 16
Memorial Day Monday, May 25
Juneteenth Friday, June 19
Independence Day Friday, July 3 (observed)
Labor Day Monday, September 7
Columbus Day | Monday, October 12
Veterans Day s ~ Wednesday, November 11
Thanksgiving Day | Thursday, November 26
Christmas Day | Friday, December 25

All non-union employees receive a paid day off from work when City offices are closed.

Most union employees observe the same days as holidays. Please refer to relevant
union contracts to determine:
e Whether employees receive extra compensation for working on a holiday or
receive a paid day off
o |f any other days have been designated as holidays.

Election Day is a floating holiday (floater accruals can be used in 15-minute increments).
Please discuss scheduling and usage with your supervisor.



